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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 4 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy 13 lat i starsi
05.09.2020 - 10:43 Wyniki
Rekord Polski Open 24.71 POLEWKA Tomasz POL Lublin (POL) 20.05.2017
Rekord Polski 19 - 23 24.71 POLEWKA Tomasz POL Lublin (POL) 20.05.2017
Rekord Polski 18 25.27 STOKOWSKI Kacper POL Lublin (POL) 20.05.2017
Rekord Polski 17 25.78 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof POL Olsztyn (POL) 16.05.2019
Rekord Polski 16 25.82 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof POL Łódź (POL) 26.05.2018
Rekord Polski 15 26.79 KAROLCZAK Jan POL Lublin (POL) 16.07.2016
Rekord Polski 14 27.58 RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof POL Berlin (GER) 04.12.2016
Rekord LOZP 25.98 SIEMBIDA Mariusz 01103 Ateny (GRE) 02.06.1999
Punkty: Rudolph Table 2019

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

13 - 14 lat

1. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.50 14,4
2. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.56 14,3
3. ŚLESIK Oskar 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.02 15,6
4. TOPP Filip 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.15 12,9
5. MADEY Konrad 14 UKS GOS Raszyn 30.82 11,3
6. STYŚ Aleksander 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 30.88 11,1
7. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 14 Uks 8 Siedlce 31.38 9,9
8. TOBIASZ Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.42 10,0
9. PUTEK Patryk 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.51 9,8

10. DUBLEWSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.77 9,2
11. STEFAŃSKI Leon 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.16 8,3
12. BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.46 7,6
13. WILDNER Arkadiusz 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.73 7,0
14. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.63 4,9
15. MĘDREK Krzysztof 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 36.07
16. BRONISZ Karol 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.60
17. GAWLIK Kacper 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 37.25
18. ZACHARZYŃSKI Krystian 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 39.59
19. JĘDRUCH Michał 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 39.74
20. KOSTRZANOWSKI Kacper 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 42.24

15 - 16 lat

1. MASIUK Ksawery 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.73 20,0
2. JANKOWSKI Przemysław 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 28.90 14,0
3. GÓRKA Oliwier 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.94 13,9
4. KOWALSKI Mateusz 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 29.41 12,7
5. CZERNICKI Hubert 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 30.14 11,0
6. SETLAK Marcel 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.31 10,5
7. BOLEK Stanisław 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.66 9,7
8. POGODA Krzysztof 15 MKS Jedynka Łódź 30.80 9,3
9. SZEWCZYK Roch 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.19 8,4

10. KULBIEDA Jakub 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.09

OPEN

1. POLEWKA Tomasz 26 AZS AWF Katowice 25.16 17,5
2. RADZISZEWSKI Krzysztof 18 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.71 18,2
3. MASIUK Ksawery 16 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 25.73 20,0
4. BRYŁA Kamil 21 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 27.03 12,5
5. KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 18 UKS GOS Raszyn 27.65 13,2
6. NOWICZKOW Jakub 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.36 8,9
7. CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 19 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.88 7,5
8. JANKOWSKI Przemysław 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 28.90 14,0
9. GÓRKA Oliwier 15 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 28.94 13,9

10. WOŁOSZYN Roman 19 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 28.99 7,2
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2020 Puchar KU AZS UMCS Lublin
Lublin, 5.9.2020

Konkurencja 4, Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt.

11. KOWALSKI Mateusz 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 29.41 12,7
12. PASZKOWSKI Błażej 14 UKP Fala Kraśnik 29.50 14,4
13. BRZOZOWSKI Bartosz 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 29.56 14,3
14. ŚLESIK Oskar 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.02 15,6
15. CZERNICKI Hubert 15 KP Sokół Rzeszów 30.14 11,0
16. TOPP Filip 14 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.15 12,9
17. SETLAK Marcel 15 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 30.31 10,5
18. URBAN Jakub 17 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 30.59 6,6
19. BOLEK Stanisław 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 30.66 9,7
20. POGODA Krzysztof 15 MKS Jedynka Łódź 30.80 9,3
21. MADEY Konrad 14 UKS GOS Raszyn 30.82 11,3
22. STYŚ Aleksander 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 30.88 11,1
23. SZEWCZYK Roch 15 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 31.19 8,4
24. NIECZYPORUK Maciej 14 Uks 8 Siedlce 31.38 9,9
25. TOBIASZ Kacper 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.42 10,0
26. PUTEK Patryk 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.51 9,8
27. DUBLEWSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 32.77 9,2
28. STEFAŃSKI Leon 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.16 8,3
29. BURCZYŃSKI Jakub 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.46 7,6
30. WILDNER Arkadiusz 13 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 33.73 7,0
31. SIEKACZYŃSKI Wojciech 13 UKP Fala Kraśnik 34.63 4,9
32. MĘDREK Krzysztof 14 UKS ,,Omega'' Olkusz 36.07
33. KULBIEDA Jakub 15 MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 36.09
34. BRONISZ Karol 13 Uks Skarpa Lublin 36.60
35. GAWLIK Kacper 14 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 37.25
36. ZACHARZYŃSKI Krystian 13 UKS ,,Wodnik Krasnystaw'' 39.59
37. JĘDRUCH Michał 13 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 39.74
38. KOSTRZANOWSKI Kacper 13 MKS ,,Jagiellonka'' Warszawa 42.24

PK JAGOSIAK Miłosz 12 RWKS Sparta Biłgoraj 37.44 2,6


